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Crosslauf, W7, M7, W6, M6 06.10.2019 / 10:30
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 68 Deeg Maximilian 2012 GER LATV Plauen 4:34

2 25 Lorenz Katalin 2012 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:36

3 34 Müller Elaine 2013 GER SC Syrau 4:49

4 142 Schädlich Tillmann 2012 GER SG Jößnitz 4:52

5 159 Japschynski Anna 2012 GER ESV Lok Adorf 4:54

6 26 Schott Matti 2012 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:57

6 112 Wächter Ben 2013 GER SV Theuma 4:57

8 116 Hühler Magdalena 2013 GER SV Theuma 5:01

9 115 Zöphel Laurin 2012 GER SV Theuma 5:03

10 65 Weise Felix 2013 GER LATV Plauen 5:06

11 36 Hauenschild Hugo 2012 GER SC Syrau 5:11

12 24 Schubert Hanna 2012 GER LAV Reichenbach 5:15

13 95 Götz Keno 2012 GER TreuenerLV 5:21

14 27 Ackermann Mattis 2012 GER LAV Reichenbach 5:25

15 114 Roland Ben 2012 GER SV Theuma 5:34

15 143 Geipel Leni 2012 GER SG Jößnitz 5:34

17 37 Wolf Lennard 2012 GER SC Syrau 5:35

35 Perz Alec 2013 GER SC Syrau ogV

38 Kleinert Jannis 2012 GER SC Syrau ogV

67 Remmer Lotta 2012 GER LATV Plauen ogV

94 Götz Rocco 2012 GER TreuenerLV ogV

103 Franda Fiene 2013 GER TreuenerLV ogV

113 Döhling Felix 2012 GER SV Theuma ogV

Crosslauf, Kinder W7 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 06.10.2019 / 10:30
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 25 Lorenz Katalin 2012 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:36

2 159 Japschynski Anna 2012 GER ESV Lok Adorf 4:54

3 24 Schubert Hanna 2012 GER LAV Reichenbach 5:15

4 143 Geipel Leni 2012 GER SG Jößnitz 5:34

67 Remmer Lotta 2012 GER LATV Plauen ogV

Crosslauf, Kinder M7 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 06.10.2019 / 10:30
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 68 Deeg Maximilian 2012 GER LATV Plauen 4:34

2 142 Schädlich Tillmann 2012 GER SG Jößnitz 4:52

3 26 Schott Matti 2012 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:57

4 115 Zöphel Laurin 2012 GER SV Theuma 5:03

5 36 Hauenschild Hugo 2012 GER SC Syrau 5:11

6 95 Götz Keno 2012 GER TreuenerLV 5:21

7 27 Ackermann Mattis 2012 GER LAV Reichenbach 5:25

8 114 Roland Ben 2012 GER SV Theuma 5:34

9 37 Wolf Lennard 2012 GER SC Syrau 5:35

38 Kleinert Jannis 2012 GER SC Syrau ogV

94 Götz Rocco 2012 GER TreuenerLV ogV

113 Döhling Felix 2012 GER SV Theuma ogV
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Crosslauf, Kinder W6 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 06.10.2019 / 10:30
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 34 Müller Elaine 2013 GER SC Syrau 4:49

2 116 Hühler Magdalena 2013 GER SV Theuma 5:01

103 Franda Fiene 2013 GER TreuenerLV ogV

Crosslauf, Kinder M6 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 06.10.2019 / 10:30
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 112 Wächter Ben 2013 GER SV Theuma 4:57

2 65 Weise Felix 2013 GER LATV Plauen 5:06

35 Perz Alec 2013 GER SC Syrau ogV


